RVC

Royal
Veterinary
College

University of London
Induction for New Research Students
Day 1: Monday 3 October 2016

9.30- 17.00.

Council Room, Camden

09:30 Enrolment Maxine Esser and Carole Tilsley

Welcome & Introduction to the

10:30 Graduate School Dr. Kristien Verheyen and Maxine Esser
10:45 Studying for a PhD Dr. Kristien Verheyen

10:45 Studying for an MRes Prof. Brian Catchpole (Room TBC)

11:45 Break Tea & coffee provided in the Lightwell Cafe
12:00 Research at RVC Prof. Dominic Wells

12:30 Research Ethics Prof. Richard Piercy & Noelia Lopez

Intellectual Property and Commercial

13:15 Issues Bevan McWilliam

13:30 Lunch Lunch provided in the Council room
14:30 Health and Safety Ian Constantine

15:00 Library and IT Michael Murphy

15:30 E-Media Introduction Rhiannon Prescott

16:00 Research Data Management Gwyn Jervis

16.30 Advice Centre Fiona Nouri

16:40 PG Officers Welcome Amy Barstow and Ran Magnusddttir

16:55 Tour of Camden, Drinks at the Haxby = Current Students



Day 2: Tuesday 4" October 2016

10.00 - 14.30.

F2 (Council Room), Hawkshead

10.10

10.15

10.20

10.25

10.30

10.35

10.50

11:20

11:55

12:10

12:30

Research Degree Student Panel: Student Perspectives

Your first year at the RVC Alana Dowling
Being a second year student Carlos Rebelo
Being a third year student Danica Pollard
Writing, Submission and Viva Chris Basu
MRes Student Megan Conroy

Questions to the Student Panel

Skills Development for Research
Students Dr. Shivanthi Manickasingham

Break Tea & coffee provided in the Eclipse Café

Learning and Study Skills for Research
Students Ran Magnusdottir

Communication Skills (Teaching
Others) Dr. Ayona Silva-Fletcher

Tour of Hawkshead - followed by a
Social at the Buttery Current Students



