

Induction for New Research Students

Day 1: Monday 3rd October 2016

9.30-17.00.

Council Room, Camden

09:30	Enrolment	Maxine Esser and Carole Tilsley
10:30	Welcome & Introduction to the Graduate School	Dr. Kristien Verheyen and Maxine Esser
10:45	Studying for a PhD	Dr. Kristien Verheyen
10:45	Studying for an MRes	Prof. Brian Catchpole (Room TBC)
11:45	Break	Tea & coffee provided in the Lightwell Cafe
12:00	Research at RVC	Prof. Dominic Wells
12:30	Research Ethics	Prof. Richard Piercy & Noelia Lopez
13:15	Intellectual Property and Commercial Issues	Bevan McWilliam
13:30	Lunch	Lunch provided in the Council room
14:30	Health and Safety	Ian Constantine
15:00	Library and IT	Michael Murphy
15:30	E-Media Introduction	Rhiannon Prescott
16:00	Research Data Management	Gwyn Jervis
16.30	Advice Centre	Fiona Nouri
16:40	PG Officers Welcome	Amy Barstow and Rán Magnúsdóttir
16:55	Tour of Camden, Drinks at the Haxby	Current Students

Day 2: Tuesday 4th October 2016

10.00 - 14.30.

F2 (Council Room), Hawkshead

	Research Degree Student Panel: Student Perspectives	
10.10	Your first year at the RVC	Alana Dowling
10.15	Being a second year student	Carlos Rebelo
10.20	Being a third year student	Danica Pollard
10.25	Writing, Submission and Viva	Chris Basu
10.30	MRes Student	Megan Conroy
10.35	Questions to the Student Panel	
10.50	Skills Development for Research Students	Dr. Shivanthi Manickasingham
11:20	Break	Tea & coffee provided in the Eclipse Café
11:55	Learning and Study Skills for Research Students	Ran Magnusdottir
12:10	Communication Skills (Teaching Others)	Dr. Ayona Silva-Fletcher
12:30	Tour of Hawkshead - followed by a Social at the Buttery	Current Students